
Name Email

Justin Nelson jnelson@willmeng.com

Jessica Clanton-Jungblut Jessica@sunvalleybuilders.com

Tim Rosenow trosenow@calienteconstruction.com

David Binderim DavidBinderim@coreconstruction.com

Ryan Atkins ratkins@willmeng.com

Joel Feldberg JF@kinneyconstruction.net

Dan Menghini DMenghini@fciol.com

Anthony Haverkamp AHaverkamp@fciol.com

Emily Gerdes egerdes@lovencontracting.com

Carla McCord cmccord@lovencontracting.com

Omar Quijano goldenpeakbuilders@yahoo.com

Cory Henke chenke@willmeng.com

Todd Kinney Todd.Kinney@okland.com

Charles Wells Charles.Wells@cumming-group.com

Sarah Armstrong SArmstrong@fciol.com

Blakelee Sharpe bsharpe@willmeng.com

Seth Beer sethbeer@coreconstruction.com

Noah Veenstra noahveenstra@coreconstruction.com

Megan Rice megan.rice@us.rlb.com

Chuck Hink chuck@pueblo-mechanical.com

Ray White rwhite@patriot-az.com
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